2013/14 VR Client Satisfaction Survey-

Q1 Are you currently employed?
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Yes

No 10.97%
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 89.03% 779
No 10.97% 96
Total 875
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If not, why not?
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Q3 Does your job meet your current
needs?

Answered: 782 Skipped: 93

Yes

No
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 82.10% 642
No 17.90% 140
Total 782
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Q4 If No, what needs are not being met by
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your job?
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Hours 18.12% 25
Not enough pay, benefits 65.94% 91
Disability interfered 217% 3
Transportation 1.45% 2
Day Care 0.00% 0
Housing 0.00% 0
Hospitalized orillness 5.07% 7
Better job 0.72% 1
Returned to college 1.45% 2
Not a good fit 1.45% 2
Other 3.62% 5
Total 138

7/15



2013/14 VR Client Satisfaction Survey-

Q5 What did Nebraska VR provide that was
most helpful to you?

Answered: 875 Skipped: 0
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2013/14 VR Client Satisfaction Survey-

Q6 Mark the category the client indicated
was the most helpful.

Answered: 875 Skipped: 0
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Answer Choices Responses
Purchased Support Services (clothing, gas, bustickets, auto repair, interpreter, etc.) 13.71% 120
11.09% 97

Education (post-secondary training)
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Total

2013/14 VR Client Satisfaction Survey-

Assistive/ RehabTechnology (Assistive device, hearing aids, prosthesis, medical goods, home/vehicle mods)
Career Counseling/Evaluation (Career planning, vocational evaluation, etc.)

Supported Employment (Goodwill, Community Alliance, DD Provider, Autism Center of Nebraska, etc. )
Employment Services (JSS, application/resume assistance, interview prep, advocating with employers, etc.)
Benefits Orientation/Benefits Analysis

Encouragement/Support

Nothing/Don't know

Everything (Ask-Can you be more specific?)
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Q7 How likely are you to recommend
Vocational Rehabilitation to a friend or
family member?

Answered: 875 Skipped: 0

Very Unlikely

Somew hat
Unlikely

Neutral

Somewhat Likely l
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Answer Choices Responses
Very Unlikely 2.97% 26
Somewhat Unlikely 0.69% 6
Neutral 4.00% 35
Somewhat Likely 5.71% 50
Very Likely 86.63% 758
Total 875
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Q8 Please share any other comments or
suggestions you may have.
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2013/14 VR Client Satisfaction Survey-

Q9 Who did you talk with?

Answered: 875 Skipped: 0

Consumer/client

Family member
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Answer Choices Responses
Consumer/client 96.69% 846
3.77% 33

Family member

Total Respondents: 875
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Q10 Which VR Team served this client?

State Office -
Drudik

Scottsbluff -
Hoffmaier

North Platte -
Simmons

Kearney -
Anderson

Grand Island -
Wegner/Sautter

Columbus/Fremon
t - Niemeyer

Norfolk -
Mitchell

Norfolk -
Griffin

Omaha West -
Petersen

Omabha - Dixon

Omaha - Long

Lincoln -
Bergman/Miller
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Answer Choices

State Office - Drudik
Scottsbluff - Hoffmaier

North Platte - Simmons
Kearney - Anderson

Grand Island - Wegner/Sautter
Columbus/Fremont - Niemeyer
Norfolk - Mitchell

Norfolk - Griffin

Omaha West - Petersen
Omaha - Dixon

Omaha - Long

Lincoln - Bergman/Miller
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2013/14 VR Client Satisfaction Survey-

15/15

Responses

0.11%
4.91%
6.97%
7.54%
14.74%
9.71%
3.54%
4.80%
12.34%
5.37%
7.66%

22.29%

43

61

66

129

85

31

42

108

47

67

195

875



